

OD-9

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/325/2015

IN THE GOODS OF :
JYOTISH MOHAN DUTT (DECEASED)

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 27th August, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Aritra Pal, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

The Court:- A Report is called for from the Department as to whether the proposed amendments have been carried out or not. Let the matter appear in the list on 12th November, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

T.O.
A.R.(C.R.)